BPOWER

Bpower GARDEN U1R

CIEKLY ELEKTROLIT 12V - FACTORY ACTIVATED

Parametry

Napiecie
Pojemnos¢
Prad rozruchowy

Wymiary

Dtugos¢
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢

Waga

Z elektrolitem

Cechy obudowy

Uktad ogniw
Koncowki biegunowe

Technologia

Technologia
Zalecany prad tadowania

12V
30Ah
300A

196mm
132mm
185mm

7,90kg

Prawy+

CA/CA
3A

Typ terminala

O

Front View

Top View

Side View

Ukiad ogniw

www.bpower-battery.eu

Akumulatory do wszystkich zastosowan



